
 

Tuesday, November 12: Jr/Sr DPA Work Day @ 3:45-5:45 PM 

• Sign-up by Thursday, November 7 

 

Tuesday, November 12: Jr/Sr Friendsgiving Meeting @ 6:00 PM 

• Sign-up by Thursday, November 7 

 

Friday, November 15: MHS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting in Hancock’s classroom 

 

Monday, November 18: National 4-H Conference Application Deadline (9th-12th graders) 

 

Tuesday, November 19: Cloverleaf Livestock Fun Day @ 3:30-5:15 PM @ 4-H Office 

• A few teen leaders are needed 

 

Thursday, November 21-Friday, November 22:  Local Mini Booth Display @ MES/MMS 

• Set-up afternoon of November 20, take down afternoon of November 22 

 

Thursday, November 21:  MMS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting in Teacher Planning Room 

 

Thursday, November 21: Southeast District Cotton Boll & Consumer Judging Contest 

 

Thursday, November 21: Community Milk, Cookies & Santa @ Depot @ 6:00-8:00 PM 

• A few teen leaders are need to help  

 

Monday, November 25: LifeSmarts Training in Tifton @ 7:30 AM-5:30 PM 

• Sign-up to attend by Monday, November 18 

 

Monday, November 25: Jr/Sr DPA Portfolio Day @ 10:00 AM-3:00 PM @ 4-H Office 

• Sign-up by Thursday, November 21 

 

 

SIGN UP FOR INDIVIDUAL DPA HELP SESSION AT  

https://tinyurl.com/4hdpahelp 
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Friday, December 1: Junior/Senior DPA Portfolio & Speech Rough Drafts Due 

 

Tuesday, December 3 Cloverleaf Holiday Party @ 3:30-5:15 PM @ 4-H Office—teen leaders need-

ed 

 

Friday, December 6: Poinsettia Fundraiser Pick-Up Day @ 4-H Office 

 

Tuesday, December 10: Junior/Senior Meeting @ 6:00-7:30 PM @ 4-H Office—7th-12th graders 

• Sign-up by Thursday, December 5 

 

Friday, December 13: MHS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting in Hancock’s classroom 

 

Saturday, December 14-Sunday, December 15: Fall Forum @ Rock Eagle—9th-12th graders 

• $105 to attend, sign-up by Tuesday, November 26 

• Teen Leader applications due by FRIDAY, November 29 @ 5 pm 

 

Monday, December 16: MMS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting in ILC 

 

Thursday, December 19: Candler County 4-H Plant Sale Order Deadline 

 

 

SAVE THE DATE FOR JR/SR DPA:  

JANUARY 31-FEBRUARY 2, 2025 

 
Summer Camp 2025 (more details in January) 

• Junior Camp @ Fortson—June 9-13, 2025 (7-8 grade) 

• Senior Camp @ Jekyll—June 30-July 4 (9-12 grade) 

• Cloverleaf Camp—June 23-27 (9-12 grade teen leaders needed) 

• Wilderness Challenge Camp @ Wahsega—June 30-July 4 (6-8 grade) 

• Marine Resource Camp @ Burton—July 7-11 (6-8 grade) 
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